L6919

FWK opvulstuk, 90/50060

Technische eigenschappen

Veiligheid

Brandbeveiligingsklasse

Uitvoering

Aantal brandvertragende zijden

Afmetingen
Hoogte

Inwendige hoogte
Breedte

Interne breedte

Binnendoorsnede

Materiaal
Materiaal
Oppervlakte behandeling

Gerelateerde Series

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

E30, E60

142 mm
50 mm
150 mm
60 mm

2646 - 2646 mm?

Gips
Onbehandeld

FWK 90 50x60



